
Burlington High School                                      

802‐864‐8411 

Noel Green, Principal           ngreen@bsdvt.org 

Herb Perez                               hperez@bsdvt.org 

Lauren McBride                      lmcbride@bsdvt.org 

 

Burlington Tech Center 

802‐864‐8426 

Tracy Racicot, Director         tracicot@bsdvt.org 

Zach Poland                                  zpoland@bsdvt.org 

 

Champlain Elementary 

802‐864‐8477 

Dorinne Dorfman, Principal       ddorfman@bsdvt.org 

Kaitlyn Morrissey                            kmorriss@bsdvt.org 

Jacob RuƩer     jruƩer@bsdvt.org 

 

C.P. Smith Elementary  

802‐864‐8479 

Len Phelan, Principal            lphelan@bsdvt.org 

Kate GuilmeƩe                                  kguilmet@bsdvt.org 
 
 

Early EssenƟal EducaƟon  

802‐864‐8463 

Stacie CurƟs, Director              scurƟs@bsdvt.org 

Elizabeth Weaver                            eweaver@bsdvt.org 

 

Expanded Learning 

802‐540‐0285 

Christy Gallese, Director           cgallese@bsdvt.org 
 

Edmunds Elementary 

802‐864‐8473 

Shelley Mathias, Principal         smathias@bsdvt.org 

Christen Harrington                        charring@bsdvt.org 

Mellissa  Hathaway                           mhathawa@bsdvt.org 
 

Edmunds Middle 

802‐864‐8473 

Megan McDonough, Principal         mmcdonou@bsdvt.org 

Patricia Hulbert                    phulbert@bsdvt.org     

Fieh Chan                                 fchan@bsdvt.org   
 

 

 

 

 

Designated Employees for  

Bullying and Harassment Complaints  2018—2019  

Hunt Middle 

802‐864‐8486 

Maƫe Scheidt, Principal            mscheidt@bsdvt.org 

Jim Kelly                                            jkelley@bsdvt.org 

Kathy Stergas                                 kstergas@bsdvt.org 

 

Integrated Arts Academy 

802‐864‐8475 

Bobby Riley, Principal             briley@bsdvt.org 

Louise Mongeon                         lmongeon@bsdvt.org 

Meredith Hoisington          mhoising@bsdvt.org 

 

J.J. Flynn Elementary  

802‐864‐8478 

Donald Van Nostrand, Principal      dvannost@bsdvt.org 

Amanda Schauwecker                        aschauwe@bsdvt.org 

Kevin Grace                                   Kgrace@bsdvt.org 

 

Sustainability Academy   

802‐864‐8480 

LaShawn Whitmore‐Sells, Principal  lsells@bsdvt.org 

Karen Quinn                                   kquinn@bsdvt.org   

 

Horizons  AlternaƟve Program    

802‐864‐8497  

Allen McMurray, Director          amcmurre@bsdvt.org 

Jason Reed                                          jreed@bsdvt.org 

Jada Payea                                   jpayea@bsdvt.org 

 

OnTop AlternaƟve Program 

802‐864‐8496 

Allen McMurray, Director         amcmurre@bsdvt.org 

Jessie Olson                                    jolson@bsdvt.org 

Michael Hoskins             mhoskins@bsdvt.org     

 

 

For more informaƟon, contact Sparks@bsdvt.org 

BSD Policy:  Ɵnyurl.com/bsdvtprevenƟonoĬarassment 


